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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 29 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 25.64  /  Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 26.54
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 27.08 696 A
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 29.01 566 A
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 29.16 557 A
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 29.97 513 A
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 30.10 506 A
6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 30.79 473 A
7. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 30.86 470 A
8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 30.97 465 A
9. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 31.85 427 B

10. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 32.36 407 B
11. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 32.41 406 B
12. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 32.44 404 B
13. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.35 372 B
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 34.25 344 B
15. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 34.35 341 B
16. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 35.10 319 B
17. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 35.33 313 R
18. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 36.01 296 R
19. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 36.16 292
20. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 36.99 273
21. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 37.08 271
22. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 37.36 265
23. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.81 236
24. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 11. April 40.37 210
25. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.18 184
26. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 43.50 167
27. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 45.29 148

DSQ PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 40.57

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 29.97 513 A
2. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 30.79 473 A
3. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 30.86 470 A
4. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 31.85 427 B
5. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 32.36 407 B
6. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 32.41 406 B
7. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 32.44 404 B
8. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. April 33.35 372 B
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 34.25 344 B

DSQ PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 40.57

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 30.10 506 A
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 30.97 465 A
3. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 34.35 341 B
4. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 35.10 319 B
5. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 35.33 313 R
6. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 36.01 296 R
7. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 36.16 292
8. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 36.99 273
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 29, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts

9. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 37.08 271
10. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 37.36 265
11. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.81 236
12. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 11. April 40.37 210
13. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.18 184
14. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 43.50 167
15. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 45.29 148


